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297.01 - 300 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 147.01 - 150 405 1.74% 12536 53.75%
294.01 - 297 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 144.01 - 147 371 1.59% 12907 55.34%
291.01-294 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 141.01- 144 398 1.71% 13305 57.05%
288.01 - 291 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 138.01 - 141 430 1.84% 13735 58.90%
285.01 - 288 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 135.01-138 357 1.53% 14092 60.43%
282.01-285 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 132.01-135 361 1.55% 14453 61.97%
279.01-282 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 129.01-132 357 1.53% 14810 63.50%
276.01-279 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 126.01-129 369 1.58% 15179 65.09%
273.01-276 1 0.00% 3 0.01% 123.01-126 353 1.51% 15532 66.60%
270.01-273 4 0.02% 7 0.03% 120.01-123 373 1.60% 15905 68.20%
267.01-270 4 0.02% 1" 0.05% 117.01-120 327 1.40% 16232 69.60%
264.01 - 267 8 0.03% 19 0.08% 114.01 - 117 346 1.48% 16578 71.09%
261.01 - 264 13 0.06% 32 0.14% 111.01 - 114 348 1.49% 16926 72.58%
258.01 - 261 21 0.09% 53 0.23% 108.01 - 111 344 1.48% 17270 74.05%
255.01 - 258 28 0.12% 81 0.35% 105.01 - 108 360 1.54% 17630 75.60%
252.01 - 255 48 0.21% 129 0.55% 102.01 - 105 323 1.39% 17953 76.98%
249.01 - 252 83 0.36% 212 0.91% 99.01- 102 304 1.30% 18257 78.29%
246.01 - 249 97 0.42% 309 1.32% 96.01 - 99 308 1.32% 18565 79.61%
243.01 - 246 118 0.51% 427 1.83% 93.01 - 96 335 1.44% 18900 81.04%
240.01-243 133 0.57% 560 2.40% 90.01-93 306 1.31% 19206 82.35%
237.01-240 175 0.75% 735 3.15% 87.01-90 315 1.35% 19521 83.71%
234.01-237 211 0.90% 946 4.06% 84.01-87 292 1.25% 19813 84.96%
231.01-234 217 0.93% 1163 4.99% 81.01-84 283 1.21% 20096 86.17%
228.01-231 247 1.06% 1410 6.05% 78.01-81 273 1.17% 20369 87.34%
225.01-228 272 1.17% 1682 7.21% 75.01-78 289 1.24% 20658 88.58%
222.01-225 314 1.35% 1996 8.56% 72.01-75 233 1.00% 20891 89.58%
219.01-222 314 1.35% 2310 9.91% 69.01-72 224 0.96% 21115 90.54%
216.01-219 363 1.56% 2673 11.46% 66.01 - 69 204 0.87% 21319 91.42%
213.01-216 375 1.61% 3048 13.07% 63.01 - 66 192 0.82% 2151 92.24%
210.01-213 387 1.66% 3435 14.73% 60.01-63 151 0.65% 21662 92.89%
207.01-210 393 1.69% 3828 16.41% 57.01-60 127 0.54% 21789 93.43%
204.01 - 207 387 1.66% 4215 18.07% 54.01-57 120 0.51% 21909 93.95%
201.01 - 204 417 1.79% 4632 19.86% 51.01-54 118 0.51% 22027 94.45%
198.01 - 201 438 1.88% 5070 21.74% 48.01-51 86 0.37% 22113 94.82%
195.01-198 432 1.85% 5502 23.59% 45.01-48 58 0.25% 22171 95.07%
192.01-195 432 1.85% 5934 25.44% 42.01-45 69 0.30% 22240 95.36%
189.01 - 192 453 1.94% 6387 27.39% 39.01-42 49 0.21% 22289 95.57%
186.01 - 189 438 1.88% 6825 29.27% 36.01-39 36 0.15% 22325 95.73%
183.01 - 186 431 1.85% 7256 31.11% 33.01-36 30 0.13% 22355 95.86%
180.01-183 425 1.82% 7681 32.94% 30.01-33 10 0.04% 22365 95.90%
177.01-180 481 2.06% 8162 35.00% 27.01-30 9 0.04% 22374 95.94%
174.01-177 453 1.94% 8615 36.94% 24.01-27 5 0.02% 22379 95.96%
171.01-174 456 1.96% 9071 38.90% 21.01-24 3 0.01% 22382 95.97%
168.01 - 171 477 2.05% 9548 40.94% 18.01 - 21 1 0.00% 22383 95.98%
165.01 - 168 480 2.06% 10028 43.00% 15.01-18 1 0.00% 22384 95.98%
162.01 - 165 399 1.71% 10427 44.71% 12.01-15 1 0.00% 22385 95.99%
159.01 - 162 425 1.82% 10852 46.53% 9.01-12 4 0.02% 22389 96.00%
156.01 - 159 435 1.87% 11287 48.40% 6.01-9 1 0.00% 22390 96.01%
153.01 - 156 389 1.67% 11676 50.07% 3.01-6 0 0.00% 22390 96.01%

150.01-153 455 1.95% 12131 52.02% 0-3 931 3.99% 23321 100.00%



